Description of the immovable secured assets to
be sold

Jangal Nakha, No.-2,
Distt.- Gorakhpur).

Tappa, Kasba, Pargana, Haveli, Tehsil - Sadai

Boundrv as per Title Deed:
North : Khet Ashish
South : Khet Ravi, Mukut & others
East : Khet Nardyan
West : Rasta Kha ra nja

1,49,34,489.00 (Rupees One Crore forty nine lacs
thirty four thousand four hundred eighty nine only) as on 08.01.2024
+ future interest thereon from 09.07.2024, expenses and other
cha s due to the secured Credito.
EMDr Rs.77,40,000/- (Rs. Seventy Seven Lacs Forty Thousand Only)
being the 10% of Reserve price to be remitted by RTGS/NEFT to the
bidder Global EMD wallet maintained with pSB Alliance before
closure of e-auction. Credit of pre-Bid EMD shall be given to the
bidder only after receipt of payment in baanknet.com and in bank